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VELOCIDAD

POTENCIA

RPM

FLUJO AIRE

NIVEL SONIDO

1

15 W

  2200 RPM

  189 m³/h 

35 dB

Extractor Baño Mod. LILLE
ACABADO: BLANCO

REF:  239461501
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ABSInterior230 V Voltaje1 velocidad 7 aspas
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